SATELLITE
CATALOG
W W W . E M R E S E A R C H . C O M
“For more than 30 years, EM Research (EMR) has designed and manufactured
innovative frequency generation products, signal conversion solutions, and
integrated microwave assemblies that our clients rely on to achieve mission
success. We believe that our spirit of partnership is essential to producing the
highest quality RF solutions on the market, which is achieved by making the

available
• Harmonics less than -20 dBc
50 MHz to 15 GHz
Within Selected Bands
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
HFS-206-03 206 +7 -25 Internal -105 -120 -145 +5 120
HFS-840-03 840 +13 -25 10 -97 -115 -140 +5 100
HFS-1300-05 1300 +12 -40 100 - -98 -118 +5 80
HFS-2320-05 2320 +7 -20 100 - -105 -125 +5 100
HFS-4000-16 4000 +10 -25 Internal -87 -98 -120 +5 100
HFS-5560-03 5560 +10 -25 100 - -100 -120 +5 140
HFS Series
1.25' x 1.00" x 0.25"
High Frequency Synthesizer
• Programmable frequencies up

-M
O
U
N
T
High Frequency Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
HFS-800-03 650 800 +12 -20 70 -90 -98 -120 +5 120
HFS-1475-03 1025 1475 +13 -15 10 -85 -95 -110 +5 120
HFS-2095-08 1470 2095 +13 -15 10 -85 -95 -110 +5 120
HFS-2150-12 950 2150 +7 -12 10 -85 -90 -115 +5 120
HFS-7000-03 5500 7000 +7 -15 100 -85 -95 -95 +5 170
HFS-12000-08 7000 12000 +12 -17 250 -80 -88 -90 +5 200
S
U
R
FA

50 MHz to 46 GHz
Within Selected Bands
ESP Series
2.25" x 2.25" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
ESP-1000-21 1000 +3 -40 Internal -130 -136 -142 +12 300
ESP-2000-21 2000 +14 -30 10 -95 -115 -140 +12 225
ESP-4600-02 4600 +15 -35 10 -100 -112 -120 +12 200
ESP-8000-15 8000 +13 -30 100 -100 -105 -112 +5 450
ESP-13250-05 13250 +13 -30 100 -95 -100 -105 +12 300
ESP-22000-09 22000 +10 -30 10 -86 -100 -108 +12 350
ESP-34000-03 34000 +7 -20 100 -95 -100 -102 +15 300
ESP-42000-02 42000 +7 -20 100 -95 -100 -102 +15 300
Fixed Source PLL DRO Replacement
C
O
N

O
R
IZ
E
D
Fast Switching Frequency Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
ZFR-8500-04 7200 8500 +0 -25 Internal -80 -90 -95 +5 650
ZFR-12750-06 10900 12750 0 -20 Internal -88 -95 -95 +5 700
ZFR-20000-09 4000 20000 +10 -20 10 -86 -90 -90 +5 1500
ZFR-30500-03 28000 30500 0 -20 Internal - -50 -75 +5 700
P: 775.345.2411 | EMRESEARCH.COM | CATALOG8
REFERENCE OSCILLATORS
***REPRESENTATIVE MODEL FROM A VAST LIBRARY OF OPTIONS
• Standard internal TCXO

10 to 100 MHz
Within Selected Bands
RDS Series
0.90" x 0.90" x 0.21"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
100 Hz 1 KHz 10 KHz (V) (mA)
RDS-10-42 10 +3 -20 10 -110 -130 -140 +5 75
RDS-10-43 10 +13 -20 10 -110 -140 -145 +5 85
RDS-100-09 100 +7 -20 10 -95 -130 -160 +5 85
RDS-100-10 100 +15 -15 10 -95 -130 -155 +5 100
RDS-100-11 100 +7 -20 10 -100 -135 -155 +5 85
Reference Detect Switch (SMT)
S
U
R

10 to 100 MHz
Within Selected Bands
RDS Series
2.0" x 1.5" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Temp. Stability
(ppm)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
100 Hz 1 KHz 10 KHz (V) (mA)
RDS-10-40 10 +12 ±2.5 10 -120 -140 -145 +5 150
RDS-50-01 50 +20 ±2.5 10 -110 -130 -140 +5 200
RDS-100-07 100 +13 ±5.0 10 -105 -135 -145 +5 200
RDS-100-08 100 +10 ±0.09 10 -120 -140 -150 +5 250
Reference Detect Switch (Connectorized)
C
O
N

D
Phase Locked Crystal Oscillator
Model
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
(V)
ICE
(mA)100 Hz 1 KHz 10 KHz
PLXO-10-43 10 +14 -20 10 -120 -145 -155 +5 165
PLXO-50-22 50 +10 -20 10 -110 -140 -160 +12 95
PLXO-100-120 100 +10 -25 10 -115 -144 -154 +5 120
PLXO-500-04 500 +7 -20 10 -80 -115 -140 5 120
• Fixed frequencies to 400 MHz
• Small, SMT package (0.90"
Square)
5 MHz to 1.3 GHz

U
N
T
Phase Locked Crystal Oscillator
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
100 Hz 1 KHz 10 KHz (V) (mA)
PLXO-40-26 40 +10 -20 10 -110 -140 -160 +5 85
PLXO-50-23 50 +10 -20 10 -110 -130 -160 +5 85
PLXO-100-121 100 +7 -15 10 -105 -140 -160 +5 85
PLXO-100-122 100 +7 -15 10 -100 -130 -150 +5 85
PLXO-120-16 120 +7 -15 10 -100 -130 -155 +5 85
PLXO-400-09 400 -5 -12 10 - -105 -117 +3.3 95
P: 775.345.2411 | EMRESEARCH.COM | CATALOG10
BLOCK CONVERTERS
• Integrated filters
• Gain control
• Low power consumption
• Low phase noise and spurs
• CAN, RS-232, I2C, or SPI
control
• Internal / External References
10 to 40000 MHz
Within Selected Bands
BUC Series
5 .0" x 2.5" x 0.6"
Model Input Frequency (MHz) Output Frequency (MHz) LO Frequency (MHz)
BUC-14500-07 950 to 1700 13750 to 14500 12800
BUC-18400-04 950 to 2050 17300 to 18400 16350
BUC-28550-03 950 to 1950 27550 to 28550 26600
BUC-29150-03 1500 to 2450 28150 to 29100 26650
BUC-29500-03 1000 to 2000 28500 to 29500 27500
BUC-30000-15 950 to 1950 29000 to 30000 28050
BUC-31000-18 1000 to 2000 30000 to 31000 29000
C
O
N
N

Final product specifications will vary upon customer's parameters.
P: 775.345.2411 | EMRESEARCH.COM | CATALOG12
BLOCK CONVERTERS
***REPRESENTATIVE MODEL FROM A VAST LIBRARY OF OPTIONS
• Integrated filters
• Gain control
• Low power consumption
• Low phase noise and spurs
• Wide choice of frequency ranges
• CAN, RS-232, I2C, or SPI
control
• Internal / External references
BDC Series
5 .0" x 2.5" x 0.6"
Model Input Frequency (MHz) Output Frequency (MHz) LO Frequency (MHz)
BDC-4200-04 3400 to 4200 950 to 1750 5150
BDC-8400-02 7900 to 8400 1050 to 1550 6850
BDC-10850-02 9900 to 10850 900 to 1850 9000
BDC-11700-04 10700 to 11700 950 to 1950 9750
BDC-12750-05 11700 to 12750 950 to 2000 10750
BDC-30000-06 27500 to 30000 500 to 3000 27000
C
O
N
N